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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,70
2 2098 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM NP
3 2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
4 2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,81
5 2746 ALCAINE OLIVARES AZHARA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
6 2504 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,98
7 2606 ALMAZÁN  ARTAL AINHOA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,03
8 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,97

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE 11,00
2 2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA   CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
3 2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,93
4 2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
5 2667 Andreu Calvo Diana ZENIT 10,05
6 2049 Arribas Virtus Diego ZENIT 10,44
7 2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,42
8 2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,21

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS 10,55
2 2019 BARRADO GARCIA ARNAU ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,45
3 2610 BELLIDO TRAIN MARTINA ZENIT NP
4 2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,42
5 2552 BERNÉ VAL LEYRE C. A. UTEBO NP
6 2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,35
7 2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,56
8 2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan ZENIT NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,55
2 2554 Burgos Ezquerro Irati ZENIT 10,72
3 2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS 10,86
4 2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,87
5 2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,02
6 2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 10,55
7 2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE 8,72
8 2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,78

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,40
2 2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,87
3 2053 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS 10,93
4 2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,79
5 2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,17
6 2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS 10,81
7 2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,89
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,38
2 2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,69
3 2688 Frias Miguel Naia C.A.CUARTE 12,01
4 2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 10,52
5 2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES C.A. SAN JOSE 10,70
6 2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE 10,12
7 2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,81
8 2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,97

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,42
2 2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,56
3 2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE 9,29
4 2733 GONZALEZ BALDA VALENTINA ALAS 9,85
5 2749 Gonzalez Capdevila Valeria C.A.CUARTE 10,06
6 2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,68
7 2742 HERNANDEZ RUBIO TERESA OSB SANSUEÑA 9,79
8 2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,26

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS 10,64
2 2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE 10,5
3 2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 9,68
4 2177 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALAS 10,16
5 2127 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL St. Casablanca 9,40
6 2084 ISO BLASCO RUBEN  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 13,08
7 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE 9,52
8 2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,33

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS 10,76
2 2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia 10,30
3 2146 LAHUERTA REBENAQUE OLIVER ADA ZUERA NP
4 2117 LIXANDRU ERIC C.A. SAN JOSE 9,45
5 2169 LONGARES ZARAGOZA ANTONIO Atletismo La Almunia 9,83
6 2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,30
7 2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
8 2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 10,17

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,85
3 2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD.PIRINEOS 10,82
4 2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,88
5 2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM 11,74
6 2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE 10,09
7 2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,39
8 2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,93
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,54
3 2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,25
4 2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,06
5 2729 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA C.A TRIALS 10,33
6 2621 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS 10,31
7 2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,43
8 2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,76

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 9,71
2 2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,49
3 2513 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,47
4 2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,93
5 2721 REAL GOMEZ ZHOE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,99
6 2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,65
7 2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 10,39
8 2153 ROBLES MAIREN LUCAS ELITE SPORT 9,29

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 10,99
2 2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,33
3 2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,07
4 2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA 10,63
5 2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA 10,92
6 2088 SALVADOR PEREZ JORGE ZENIT NP
7 2143 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR ADA ZUERA 10,02
8 2599 SORIANO SIMÓN  JULIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,35

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS 10,26
3 2617 Sos Arnas María ZENIT 11,56
4 2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,82
5 2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM 12,02
6 2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,12
7 2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO ZENIT 9,95
8 2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2275 PACIOS ÁLVARO ZENIT NP
3 2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,25
4 2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 10,51
5 2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,04
6 2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,32
7 2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,63
8 2597 YUGERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,01

APELLIDOS

11

APELLIDOS

12

APELLIDOS

13

APELLIDOS

14

APELLIDOS

15



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2675 Lopez-SanvicenteClemente Carmen C.A.CUARTE 11,43
3 2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,57
4 2051 Belle Tello Samuel ZENIT 14,41
5 2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,68
6 2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
7 2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
8 2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 11,98

2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,55
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE 8,72
2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,81
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,97
2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,21
2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE 9,29
2153 ROBLES MAIREN LUCAS ELITE SPORT 9,29
2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,32
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,39
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,40
2127 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL St. Casablanca 9,40
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,42
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,42
2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,43
2019 BARRADO GARCIA ARNAU ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,45
2117 LIXANDRU ERIC C.A. SAN JOSE 9,45
2513 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,47
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE 9,52
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,54
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,56
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,65
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,68
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 9,68
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,68
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,70
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 9,78
2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,79
2742 HERNANDEZ RUBIO TERESA OSB SANSUEÑA 9,79
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,82
2169 LONGARES ZARAGOZA ANTONIO Atletismo La Almunia 9,83
2733 GONZALEZ BALDA VALENTINA ALAS 9,85
2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,87
2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,87
2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,88
2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,89
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,93
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,93
2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO ZENIT 9,95
2504 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,98
2597 YUGERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,01
2143 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR ADA ZUERA 10,02
2606 ALMAZÁN  ARTAL AINHOA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,03
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,04
2667 Andreu Calvo Diana ZENIT 10,05
2749 Gonzalez Capdevila Valeria C.A.CUARTE 10,06
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,06
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2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,07
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE 10,09
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE 10,12
2177 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALAS 10,16
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,17
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 10,17
2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,25
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,25
2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS 10,26
2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia 10,30
2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,30
2621 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS 10,31
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,33
2729 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA C.A TRIALS 10,33
2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,33
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,35
2599 SORIANO SIMÓN  JULIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 10,35
2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,38
2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 10,39
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,42
2049 Arribas Virtus Diego ZENIT 10,44
2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,49

2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE 10,5

2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 10,51
2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 10,52
2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS 10,55
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 10,55
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,56
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,57
2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA 10,63
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,63
2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS 10,64
2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,69
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES C.A. SAN JOSE 10,70
2554 Burgos Ezquerro Irati ZENIT 10,72
2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS 10,76
2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,76
2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS 10,81
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,81
2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD.PIRINEOS 10,82
2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA C.A. SAN JOSE 10,85
2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS 10,86
2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA 10,92
2053 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS 10,93
2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,93
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,97
2721 REAL GOMEZ ZHOE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10,99
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE 11,00
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,02
2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,12
2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,26
2675 Lopez-SanvicenteClemente Carmen C.A.CUARTE 11,43
2617 Sos Arnas María ZENIT 11,56
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM 11,74
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 11,98
2688 Frias Miguel Naia C.A.CUARTE 12,01
2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM 12,02
2084 ISO BLASCO RUBEN  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 13,08
2051 Belle Tello Samuel ZENIT 14,41
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2746 ALCAINE OLIVARES AZHARA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ NP
2 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,84
3 2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD.PIRINEOS 13,37
4 2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,44
5 2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,39
6 2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,21
7 2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,55
2 2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan ZENIT NP
3 2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 13,63
4 2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,99
5 2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,29
6 2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar C.A.CUARTE 11,08
7 2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,02
8 2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,68

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE 13,56
2 2689 Eraso Brito Alejandra C.A.CUARTE 13,57
3 2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,41
4 2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 15,98
5 2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerato Maria C.A.CUARTE 13,60
6 2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,93
7 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,27
8 2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,89

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE 11,27
3 2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 13,78
4 2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia 13,23
5 2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,35
6 2048 Larena Corredor Martín ZENIT 11,25
7 2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 12,75
8 2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 14,35
3 2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA C.A. SAN JOSE 13,36
4 2135 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE NP
5 2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 14,63
6 2728 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA C.A TRIALS 13,60
7 2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 11,82
8 2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,00
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2614 Millán Humada Emma ZENIT 12,24
3 2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,26
4 2516 MORALES NOVELLON INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,04
5 2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,96
6 2126 PARIS PELET DANIEL St. Casablanca 11,90
7 2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
8 2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,98

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,38
3 2160 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO C.A TRIALS 11,51
4 2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A. SAN JOSE 13,49
5 2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM 13,13
6 2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 14,42
7 2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,41
8 2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,18

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 13,07
3 2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO ZENIT 12,91
4 2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,75
5 2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS 13,25
6 2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,88
7 2043 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO C. A. UTEBO 12,57
8 2080 ISO MORLAS MATEO ATLETISMO PEDROLA NP

2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,84
2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar C.A.CUARTE 11,08
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,18
2048 Larena Corredor Martín ZENIT 11,25
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE 11,27 11,263
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,27 11,266
2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,44
2160 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO C.A TRIALS 11,51
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,68
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,75
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 11,82
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,89
2126 PARIS PELET DANIEL St. Casablanca 11,90
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,93
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,00
2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,02
2614 Millán Humada Emma ZENIT 12,24
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,35
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,39
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,41
2043 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO C. A. UTEBO 12,57
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,71
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 12,75
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,88
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2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO ZENIT 12,91
2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,96
2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,98
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 13,07
2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM 13,13
2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,21
2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia 13,23
2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS 13,25
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,26
2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,29
2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA C.A. SAN JOSE 13,36
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD.PIRINEOS 13,37
2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,38
2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,41
2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A. SAN JOSE 13,49
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,55
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE 13,56
2689 Eraso Brito Alejandra C.A.CUARTE 13,57
2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerato Maria C.A.CUARTE 13,60
2728 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA C.A TRIALS 13,60
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 13,63
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 13,78
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,99
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,04
2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 14,35
2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 14,42
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 14,63
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 15,98



500m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:25.50

2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:31.77

2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:37.76

2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 1:40.75

2667 Andreu Calvo Diana ZENIT 1:43.86

2174 JUAN CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 1:45.16

2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:45.96

2722 IBAÑEZ DIESTE LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 1:48.41

2742 HERNANDEZ RUBIO TERESA OSB SANSUEÑA 1:51.67

2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES C.A. SAN JOSE 1:52.45

2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:53.56

2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:55.21

2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:56.13

2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA 2:29.21

2613 Laborda Balasch Inés ZENIT NP

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2154 SIERRA FUENTES ENZO ELITE SPORT 1:33.46

2179 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 1:34.82

2126 PARIS PELET DANIEL St. Casablanca 1:36.20

2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:36.50

2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:36.79

2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:37.57

2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ÁLEX C. A. UTEBO 1:38.12

2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 1:38.80

2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:38.96

2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE 1:42.46

2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:44.33

2599 SORIANO SIMÓN  JULIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:46.06

2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:46.25

2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A. SAN JOSE 1:48.09

2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD.PIRINEOS 1:49.12

2162 navarro landa mario CA SAN JOSÉ 1:49.15

2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:53.67

2677 YARZA MUNERA IRENE ALAS 1:56.04

2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:25.50

2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:31.77

2154 SIERRA FUENTES ENZO ELITE SPORT 1:33.46

2179 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 1:34.82

2126 PARIS PELET DANIEL St. Casablanca 1:36.20

2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:36.50

2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:36.79

2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:37.57

2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:37.76

2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ÁLEX C. A. UTEBO 1:38.12

2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 1:38.80

2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:38.96

2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 1:40.75

2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE 1:42.46

2667 Andreu Calvo Diana ZENIT 1:43.86

2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:44.33

2174 JUAN CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 1:45.16

2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:45.96

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



2599 SORIANO SIMÓN  JULIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:46.06

2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:46.25

2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A. SAN JOSE 1:48.09

2722 IBAÑEZ DIESTE LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 1:48.41

2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD.PIRINEOS 1:49.12

2162 navarro landa mario CA SAN JOSÉ 1:49.15

2742 HERNANDEZ RUBIO TERESA OSB SANSUEÑA 1:51.67

2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES C.A. SAN JOSE 1:52.45

2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:53.56

2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:53.67

2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:55.21

2677 YARZA MUNERA IRENE ALAS 1:56.04

2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:56.13

2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA 2:29.21



1000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3:19.28

2156 Lopez Ciudad Hugo C.A.CUARTE 3:20.99

2153 ROBLES MAIREN LUCAS ELITE SPORT 3:24.13
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3:26.17

2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 3:26.23

2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN C.A. SAN JOSE 3:30.79

2043 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO C. A. UTEBO 3:33.15

2611 López Hernández Paola ZENIT 3:35.22

2044 SANJOAQUÍN ALFRANCA VÍCTOR C. A. UTEBO 3:37.75

2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3:40.22

2127 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL St. Casablanca 3:44.79

2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3:50.48

2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS 3:55.31

2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS 3:56.54

2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM 3:57.55

2705 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA 4:00.56

2614 Millán Humada Emma ZENIT 4:01.46

APELLIDOS

1



1000m marcha

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2519 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRETALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6:04.48

2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6:23.10

2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 6:33.86

2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6:56.69

2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 7:01.06

2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 7:08.26

2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 7:41.72

APELLIDOS

1



Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,90 4,30 4,30 4,30
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE 3,70 4,20 4,20 4,20
2048 Larena Corredor Martín ZENIT 3,60 3,80 4,20 4,20
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,00 4,10 4,10 4,10
2044 SANJOAQUÍN ALFRANCA VÍCTOR C. A. UTEBO 3,70 3,90 3,70 3,90
2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 3,90 3,60 3,90
2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS 2,80 2,50 3,80 3,80
2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,70 3,60 3,80 3,80
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 3,50 3,70 3,80 3,80
2275 PACIOS ÁLVARO ZENIT 3,50 3,40 3,80 3,80
2513 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,40 3,70 3,20 3,70
2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ÁLEX C. A. UTEBO 3,50 3,70 3,60 3,70
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,50 3,70 3,50 3,70
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,70 3,50 3,70 3,70
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,70 3,60 3,70 3,70
2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,60
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,60 3,30 3,40 3,60
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE 3,30 3,60 3,20 3,60
2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE 3,60 3,60 3,55 3,60
2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 3,60 3,50 X 3,60
2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,40 3,40 3,60 3,60
2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 3,50 3,40 3,30 3,50
2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 3,20 3,50 2,90 3,50
2019 BARRADO GARCIA ARNAU ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,30 3,50 3,40 3,50
2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS 3,00 3,50 3,40 3,50
2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,50 3,50 X 3,50
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 2,70 3,40 3,10 3,40
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,20 3,40 3,10 3,40
2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN C.A. SAN JOSE 3,20 3,00 3,40 3,40
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,00 3,40 3,10 3,40
2143 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR ADA ZUERA 3,20 3,30 3,00 3,30
2519 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 3,30 X 3,30
2504 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,90 3,10 3,30 3,30
2169 LONGARES ZARAGOZA ANTONIO Atletismo La Almunia 3,30 2,80 3,20 3,30
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,20 3,30 3,30 3,30
2049 Arribas Virtus Diego ZENIT 2,90 3,10 3,30 3,30
2160 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO C.A TRIALS 2,80 3,20 3,20 3,20
2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE 2,50 2,70 3,20 3,20
2689 Eraso Brito Alejandra C.A.CUARTE X 2,80 3,20 3,20
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,00 3,20 3,00 3,20
2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,20 3,10 X 3,20
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,20 3,05 2,90 3,20
2611 López Hernández Paola ZENIT 3,20 3,10 3,20 3,20
2621 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS 3,00 3,10 3,10 3,10
2749 Gonzalez Capdevila Valeria C.A.CUARTE 2,80 3,10 3,00 3,10
2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,60 3,10 2,80 3,10
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3,00 3,00 2,80 3,00
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,70 2,80 3,00 3,00
2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS 2,70 3,00 3,00 3,00
2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2,50 3,00 3,00 3,00
2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS 2,70 2,70 2,90 2,90
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,70 2,80 2,85 2,85
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 2,80 2,50 2,60 2,80
2677 YARZA MUNERA IRENE ALAS 2,50 2,70 2,80 2,80
2729 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA C.A TRIALS 2,60 2,30 2,80 2,80
2554 Burgos Ezquerro Irati ZENIT 2,80 2,45 2,50 2,80

APELLIDOS



2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA 2,30 2,60 2,70 2,70
2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS 2,60 2,40 2,40 2,60
2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2,60 2,50 2,50 2,60
2617 Sos Arnas María ZENIT 2,50 2,60 2,40 2,60
2174 JUAN CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 2,50 X 2,40 2,50
2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA 1,90 2,20 2,30 2,30
2051 Belle Tello Samuel ZENIT 2,30 2,10 1,70 2,30
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM X 2,20 X 2,20
2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2,20 1,95 1,80 2,20
2084 ISO BLASCO RUBEN  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1,80 2,00 2,00 2,00
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,90 1,90 1,90 1,90



Triple Parado

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,10 6,30 6,00 6,30
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 5,00 5,50 5,20 5,50
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 3,20 5,40 5,30 5,40
2179 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 4,90 5,10 5,30 5,30
2705 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA 4,80 4,90 5,30 5,30
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE X 4,40 5,30 5,30
2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,00 5,00 5,20 5,20
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,10 4,70 4,90 5,10
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 4,90 5,10 4,70 5,10

APELLIDOS



Altura

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 0,90 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 MAX
2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O O O O XXO XXX 1,35
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O O O O O XXX 1,30
2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar C.A.CUARTE O O O O O O XXO XXX 1,25
2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O XO O O XXO XXX 1,25
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O O XX 1,10
2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia O O O O XX 1,10
2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O XX 1,10
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O XX 1,10
2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O XO XX 1,10
2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM O O O XO XX 1,10
2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD.PIRINEOS O O O XX 1,05
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O XX 1,05
2117 LIXANDRU ERIC C.A. SAN JOSE O O O XX 1,05
2597 YUGERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ O O O XX 1,05
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO XO O O XX 1,05
2728 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA C.A TRIALS O XO O XX 1,05
2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD.PIRINEOS O O XX 1,00
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O XX 1,00
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS O O XX 1,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE XO O XX 1,00
2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerato Maria C.A.CUARTE O XO XX 1,00
2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ XO XO XX 1,00
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD.PIRINEOS XO XX 0,90
2053 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS XX NM

APELLIDOS



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,40 7,70 8,40 8,40
2733 GONZALEZ BALDA VALENTINA ALAS 7,90 7,75 7,60 7,90
2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS 7,40 7,30 7,45 7,45
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,80 6,50 7,10 7,10
2613 Laborda Balasch Inés ZENIT 6,60 6,90 6,50 6,90
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,80 6,00 6,10 6,80
2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,20 6,00 5,40 6,00
2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA 5,40 5,70 3,70 5,70
2051 Belle Tello Samuel ZENIT 5,50 5,20 - 5,50
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 5,5 5,2 5,2 5,5

2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,50 4,70 5,00 5,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE 4,20 4,40 4,90 4,90
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,80 3,90 4,80 4,80
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,80 4,80 4,60 4,80
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,80 4,75 4,70 4,80
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA  CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,50 4,20 4,40 4,50
2675 Lopez-SanvicenteClemente Carmen C.A.CUARTE 3,70 3,30 2,90 3,70
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,20 3,60 3,20 3,60
2688 Frias Miguel Naia C.A.CUARTE 2,00 2,20 2,50 2,50

APELLIDOS



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2177 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALAS 21,10 20,20 22,40 22,40

2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,00 21,10 16,90 21,10

2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,40 14,05 20,50 20,50

2002 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 16,40 19,90 17,10 19,90

2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS 19,70 17,00 17,20 19,70

2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,00 16,60 19,70 19,70

2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 16,10 18,90 19,40 19,40

2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM 16,10 13,90 19,10 19,10

2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,20 18,60 13,55 18,60

2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 17,30 11,10 11,80 17,30

2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 17,00 13,30 12,60 17,00

2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,80 15,40 10,70 15,40

2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,30 12,50 13,70 15,30

2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS 15,30 11,50 11,70 15,30

2156 Lopez Ciudad Hugo C.A.CUARTE 13,70 15,20 11,30 15,20

2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM 13,40 10,00 11,30 13,40

2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A. SAN JOSE 13,10 12,80 10,90 13,10

2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,00 12,10 12,80 12,80

2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A. SAN JOSE 10,40 11,20 12,40 12,40

2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,10 7,60 11,50 11,50

2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,30 9,00 10,90 11,30

2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,90 4,30 9,90 10,90

2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE 8,90 7,80 4,40 8,90

APELLIDOS



Martillo

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 18,70 19,30 20,90 20,90
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 16,40 17,70 19,00 19,00
2506 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,70 16,90 17,60 17,60
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,70 17,60 16,10 17,60
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 15,50 13,50 15,60 15,60
2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS 14,10 15,40 13,40 15,40
2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,30 10,70 14,30 14,30
2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 14,20 10,50 9,40 14,20
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,90 12,30 13,90 13,90
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,60 13,60 11,40 13,60
2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,60 9,90 13,00 13,00
2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 9,90 11,80 12,80 12,80
2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 9,30 6,10 7,60 9,30
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,60 6,20 8,90 8,90

APELLIDOS


